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1.  Name the three risk factors to test for HCV.

	a. ______________________

	b. ______________________

		c. ______________________

2.  What is the prevalence of HCV in the US in millions? (Circle the correct answer)

		1

		3

		5

		7

		9

3.  HCV is curable.  (Circle the correct answer)
		
		True

		False

4.  The overall sustained viral response rate for HCV with current treatment is: (Circle the correct answer)

		30 percent

		50 percent

		70 percent

		90 percent

5.  HCV death rate exceeds the death rate from HIV.  (Circle the correct answer)

		True

		False
		

This research is supported in part by a grant from the National Association of Chain Drug Stores Foundation.

image1.jpeg
o

WASHINGTON STATE
UNIVERSITY

HEALTH SCIENCES
SPOKANE




